January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2016 Total

HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK

Live
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$180,835.40
$203,811.50
$308,712.50
$225,156.20
$196,247.20
$163,475.70
$0.00
$0.00

2016
Import Horse Import Dog
$59,730.70 $109,687.00
$47,181.20 $95,309.10
$60,373.30 $106,008.10
$72,399.50 $112,899.90
$282,134.70 $122,896.40
$97,525.00 $131,862.00
$80,819.00 $170,221.00
$98,005.70 $160,680.30
$95,363.70 $170,726.10
$103,283.30 $140,014.20
$83,018.30 $87,233.20
$46,818.20 $84,894.60

Total
$169,417.70
$142,490.30
$166,381.40
$185,299.40
$585,866.50
$433,198.50
$559,752.50
$483,842.20
$462,337.00
$406,773.20
$170,251.50
$131,712.80

Export
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$380,020.20

$572,647.00
$708,431.90
$554,401.60
$571,146.80
$456,813.30

$0.00

$0.00

$1,278,238.50

$1,126,652.60

$1,492,431.90

$3,897,323.00

$3,243,460.80




January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2016 Total

HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK

Live
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$161,138.10
$711,967.80
$696,471.10
$996,052.10
$546,518.40
$275,218.80
$157,570.00

$0.00

$0.00

Import Horse
$708,651.80
$653,856.90
$700,605.80
$948,958.00

$1,672,966.90
$965,184.50
$1,117,256.50
$954,163.90
$1,014,097.30
$1,323,528.60
$1,423,089.50
$835,881.40

2016

Import Dog
$186,594.50
$181,652.90
$172,525.90
$202,171.30
$274,242.40
$220,762.50
$235,135.40
$223,853.00
$223,604.10
$230,005.60
$212,482.80
$207,096.50

Total
$895,246.30
$835,509.80
$873,131.70

$1,312,267.40
$2,659,177.10
$1,882,418.10
$2,348,444.00
$1,724,535.30
$1,512,920.20
$1,711,104.20
$1,635,572.30
$1,042,977.90

Export

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,364,472.66
$5,758,920.60
$6,418,968.91
$7,342,220.74
$3,952,612.04
$1,159,668.15
$808,175.86
$0.00

$0.00

$3,544,936.30

$12,318,241.10

$2,570,126.90

$18,433,304.30

$26,805,038.96
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